Folgende Dia-Formate (24x36mm-Kleinbildfilm) und Mittelformate) kénnen wir digitalisieren:

Filmtyp
Typ 110
Typ 126
Typ 135

Dias Bildbereich
,,Pocket” 13x17mm
,lnstamatic” 28x28mm

,Standard 35mm-Film |24x36mm

120-Mittelformate

6x4.5
6x6
6x7

(2.4%)

Bildbereich
42x56mm
56x56mm
56x68mm

Filmtyp

Dia (Farbpositiv)
Farbnegativ
Schwarz-Weiss (Negativ)



